




PER SANDWICH OR HALF SUB 

Roasted Peppers $.75 

Sun-Dried Tomatoes $.75 

Coleslaw $.50 

Arugula $.75 

Brie $1.25 

Fresh Mozzrella $2 

Sliced Cheese (2 Slices) $.50 

Field Greens $.50 

Tomatoes $.25 

Bacon (3 Pieces) $2.75 

Romaine Leaf $.75 

Hot Peppers $0 



ITALIAN DISHES FROM THE KITCHEN 

Chicken Pannesan w/Pasta $12 

Meatballs w/ Pasta $12 

Sausage Marinara w/ Pasta $12 

Eggplant Pannesan w/ Pasta $12 

Fried Ravioli, Side of Marinara $12 

All orders above come with sliced Italian bread 

SOUP 

Homemade Chili-lots of Meat S8 

Broth Base S7 

Cream Base S8 

Garlic Bread per Order S4 

PANINIS 

$11 

$11 

$12 

Roast Beef Panini 
Rare roast beef, ranch dressing & pepperoni cheddar w/haveradish mayo

Buffalo Chicken Panini 

Sliced Boor's Head chicken, three-pepper cheddar, smoked bacon & spicy aioli 

Eggplant Panini 

Fried eggplant cutlet, broccoli  rabe, sliced mozzorella & Romono cheese 

Chicken Cutlet Panini 

Italian breaded cutlet, broccoli rabe, mozzorello & Romano cheese 
$12 



Bologna - Boar's Head 

Liverwurst - Boar's Head 

Mortadella Imported 

Pastrami I Corned Beef 

Boor's Head on Rye 

Ham Domestic 

Ham Boar's Head 

Boar's Head Low Salt Ham 

Capicola Ham 

Virginia Ham 

Prosciutto (Imported) 

Roast Beef - Rare, Store Made 

Turkey 

SANDWICHES ON A ROLL 

Oven Gold, Honey Maple or Black Forest Turkey 

Soppressata 

Hot or Sweet 

Genoa, Hard or Messina Salami 

Pepperoni 

Fresh Mozzarella 

Tuna Salad 

All White Meat 

Chicken Salad 

All White Meat 

Egg Salad 

Peanut Butter & Jelly 

Lettuce & Tomato 

Grilled Cheese 

Chicken Cutlet "Breaded or Grilled" (on a sub - add S1 .00) 

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato on Toast 

$6.25

$6.25

$8.25

$9.25

$7.95

$8.95

$8.95

$8.95

$8.95

$9.95

$9.50

$8.95

$6.95

$6.95

$6.95

$8.95

$9.25

$9.25

$6.95

$5.25

$4.95

$5.50

$8.95

$7.95



SALADS 

Chef Salad 

Roast Beef, Turkey, Ham & Swiss, Rolled Thin Sliced. Served Over Lettuce With Hard Boiled Egg 

Half, Tomatoes And Cucumber Slices, Choice Of Dressing 

Caesar Salad 

Romaine cuts, croutons, shredded carrots & our delicious creamy Caesar dressing With chicken 

.. 

House Salad 

Assorted field greens, grape tomatoes, baby carrots, cucumber slices, shaved asiago cheese, 

house balsamic dressing 

Portabella Salad 

Mixed field greens topped with grilled portabella mushrooms, fresh mozzarella, grape tomatoes 

with balsamic vinaigrette

lnsalata Caprese 

Ciliegine fresh mozzarella, grape tomatoes, roasted peppers, mixed olives & croustini over mixed 

field greens 

Greek Salad 

Romaine cuts, topped with black olives, stuffed grape leaf, feta cheese, pepper rings, red onion & 

shredded carrots with house dressing 

Country Fried Chicken Salad 

Sliced fried chicken breast on a mound of romaine lettuce topped with bruschetta tomatoes, 

cucumbers and ranch dress
i

ng •can substitute eggplant 

Salad over Salad 

Mounds of tuna salad, egg salad and potato salad over chopped lettuce, garnished with sliced 

grape tomatoes 

Asian Salad 

Grilled chicken over field greens & chopped romaine, sliced almonds, crispy noodles and 

mandarin wedges, with sesame dressing 

Southwestern Chicken salad 

Chopped romaine leaves, topped with corn salad, crumbled Pepperjack cheese and sliced Cajun 

chicken. Drizzled with ranch & Tobasco 

Grilled Angel Salad 

with grilled chicken - our most popular salad topped with sliced grilled chicken 

Cobb Salad

Chopped Romaine, topped w/diced tomatoes, avocado, feta cheese, egg, chicken, bacon & sweet 

red onion w/blue cheese dressing 

Extra PC. Of Grilled Chicken 

$12

$11

$9

$11

$11

$10

$12

$12 

$11 

$11 

$11 

$13 

$3.50 



SPECIALTY SANDWICHES 

Subs are made with Romaine or Iceberg leaves, tomatoes, red onions & our balsamic dressing 

(subs on brick oven bread ADD $.50 per half) Semolina loaf ADD Sl.00 whole subs- take off $1.00 

Italian . Domestic Ham, Genoa Salami, Provolone 

Exit 631 - Ham, Pepperoni, Provolone 

Bullfighter - Rare Roast Beef. Pepperoni. Am. Cheese 

Vegetarian - Imported Swiss, American and Muenster cheese 

American - Domestic Ham, Bologna, American cheese 

Sicilian . Capicola ham, Messina salami, sliced Provolone 

Charlie - All white meat Tuna, tasty Swiss cheese, and fixings 

Sorrento - Prosciutto Di Parma, Dilusso Genoa Salami, sharp slicing Provolone, and fixings 

Roast beef, Turkey, & Swiss cheese 

Caprese sub - Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted Peffers, Baby greens, balsamic vinaigrette 

Boar's Head Turkey and Cheese 

Roast Beef and Cheese 

Ham and Cheese 

Extra PC. Of Grilled Chicken 

Turkey, Ham and Cheese 

Chicken Cutlet B.L. T. 

Breaded Chicken Cutter, crispy Bacon, lettuce, tomato, and mayo served on Portuguese Roll, ON a 
sub, add $2 

Turkey Club 
Double decker sandwich of turkey, with bacon, lettuce, tomato on white toast 

Turkey Joe 

Boar's Head Oven Gold Turl<ey, Imported Swiss cheese, homemade slaw, Russian dressing on marble 

rye 

Roast Beef Joe 

Store Baked Rare Roast beef, Imported Swiss cheese, homemade coleslaw, Russian dressing on 

double decker marble rye 

Two Meats Sloppy Joe 

Pick 2 - Roast Beef, Turkey, Ham, Smoked turkey, Pastrami or Corned Beef 

Koshe r  Style Joe - 4 Meats no Cheese 

Boar's Head corned beef, pastrami, roast beef, turkey, marble rye, homemade slaw, Russian dressing 

Grilled Chicken Special 

Grilled Chicken. Grilled portabella mushrooms, tomatoes, baby greens drizzled with balsamic vinegar 

on a Portuguese roll 

Roast Beef Special 

Rare roast beef, Danish Havarti cheese, field greens. tomatoes and horseradish dressing on our fresh 

Portuguese roll 

Chicken Cutlet Special 

Italian breaded cutlet, fresh mozzarella, roasted peppers, baby field greens, house Italian dressing on 

a Portuguese roll 

•can substitute breaded eggplant

Prosciutto Special (good for 2) 

Prosciutto, Ham cappy, soppresatta, sharp provolone, lettuce, tomatoes, red onions and house ttalian 

dressing on a semolina sub or brick oven bread 

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$7.95

$8.95

$9.95

$10.95

$11.95

$11.50

$8.95

$9.95

$9.95

$10.95

$ 

$10.95 

$10.95

$10.95

$12.95

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$14.95

$8.95

$11.95

$11.95



Southwestern Wrap 

Grilled Cajun chicken, pepper jack cheese, corn salad, lettuce, chipotle mayo 

Basil Chicken Wrap 

Italian breaded chicken cutlet, shaved asiago cheese, ripe tomato slices, mixed field greens and 

creamy basil mayo 

The Texan 

Store baked roast beef, imported swiss cheese, homemade coleslaw and creamy Russian dressing on 

our fresh Portuguese roll 

Off the Record 
Roast turkey, crisp bacon, lettuce, ripe tomatoes and creamy Russian dressing on our fresh 
Portuguese roll 

Pinstripe Pub Sandwich 

Rare Roast Beef, swiss cheese, carmelized on grilled rye bread onions, +horseradish mayo on grilled 

rye

LBI 
Imported Prosciutto Di Parma, fresh mozzarella, roasted peppers, baby greens on a Portuguese roll 
with our house Balsamic vinaigrette 

The Harley 
Capicola ham, soppresatta, shaved Asiago, baby greens, roasted peppers on a Portuguese roll 

George's Special 

Boar's Head honey maple turkey, sliced cheddar cheese, roasted peppers, baby greens, spicy 

mustard on a Portuguese roll 

Veggie Wrap with Fresh Mozzarella 

Mixed field greens, roasted peppers, sliced cucumbers, ripe tomato slices, romaine lettuce leaf, 

Balsamic Vinegar 

Marcel's Pot Belly 

Thinly sliced ham, American cheese, homemade potato salad and Russian dressing on our fresh 

Portuguese roll 

Black Forest Turkey Wrap 

Boar's Head Black Forest Turkey, French Brie, Arugula, ripe tomato and honey mustard 

$9.95 

$10.95 

$10.95 

$10.95 

$11.95 

$11.95 

$10.95

$9.95

$8.95 

$8.50 

$11.95 



HOT SUBS 

Eggplant Parmesan $10 

Chicken Cutlet Parmesan $10 

Meatball Homemade $9 

Meatball Parmesan $10 

Italian Breaded Chicken Cutlet $9 

Italian Hot Dog (When Available} $8 

Sausage & Peppers $9 

Breaded Eggplant $9 

Grilled or Cajun Chicken $10 
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